
2.79

2.95

2.82

2.73

2.81

3.00

2.91

3.06 2.90

3.30

3.04

3.12

3.10

2.79

 P  

 O3P

 O2P

 O1P

 O5’
 C5’

 C4’
 O4’

 C3’

 O3’

 C2’

 O2’

 C1’

 C8 

 C9 

 C8M

 C7 

 C7M
 C6 

 C5A

 N5 

 C4A

 C4 

 O4 

 N3 

 C2 

 O2 

 N1 

 CAA

 N10

 C9A

 CB 
 CG2

 OG1

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ser 24(A)

Leu 25(A)

Pro 23(A)

Asn 27(A)

Phe 217(A)

Pro 272(A)

Val 273(A)

Arg 122(A)

Ile 197(A)

Glu 59(A)

Ser 63(A)

Cys 271(A)

Fnr 1330(A)

Thr 274(A)

Arg 125(A)

Thr 123(A)

Thr 315(A)

Arg 215(A)

Arg 121(A)

Arg 317(A)


